SEATTLE

UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026 DECLARATION OF FINANCES

International Graduate Students

Instructions and Important Information
e Complete the Financial Worksheet on page two
o Total Resources Needed
= Estimated costs are for one academic year (a minimum of six credits per quarter for
three quarters)
Transportation costs to and from the United States are not included in the estimated
costs
=  Plan accordingly, should your program design require more credits or terms
o Living Expenses
= Cannot be waived for |-20 issuance even if you have your own living arrangements
o Dependents
= Eligible dependents include spouse, children (under the age of twenty-one and
unmarried)
= |f you bring dependents, you must submit a scan of each dependent’s passport
e Immigration policies require Seattle University to verify financial resources of all international
applicants. Collect and submit financial documents (“Proof of Funding”) that meet or exceed the
"Estimated Total Costs" you calculated
o Photocopies or electronic copies of signatures and bank documents are acceptable
o Financial documents must be no more than six (6) months old
o Acceptable documents can include a bank statement, a bank letter with current available
balance, or a letter from a lending agency that certifies loan approval and amount(s)
Assets must be liquid, not stocks or property. Financial assets used to demonstrate the ability
to cover costs of attendance must have been in existence for at least six (6) months
A student receiving a scholarship from their government or employer must submit a letter
verifying the details of the scholarship award. The letter must include your name, the name
of the government, agency, or employer, and the terms and amount of the scholarship
o Students should not plan to support their education through employment while being a
student
Sign and date the Statement of Responsibility section. By signing, you certify that you and/or your
sponsor have access to funding that meets or exceeds the amount on line 11 in the Financial
Worksheet
If applicable, have your sponsor complete, sign, and date the Sponsor Section
All portions of this Declaration of Finances form must be complete before Seattle University will issue
an |-20
Complete this form fully, then upload it to your student portal




FINANCIAL WORKSHEET
EXPENSES
1. Tuition and Fees (see pg. 3, Estimated Tuition & FEES) ....c.cccovviviieeviicieeciecreecee e, 1. §
. Dependent Expenses
2a. First dependent, $10,800 .........ccccceoeieriereerinreieeeeeeere e 2a. $
2b. Each additional dependent, $5,400 ........cccccevvevereerevrevennenns 2b. S
3. Total Dependents: add 22 and 2D, ...c..oouiieiiiiiiiieee e 3. S0
4. Living Expenses (housing, food) 4, S 21,162
5. Personal expenses, books, supplies, health insurance ... 5. S 4,616
6. Estimated Total Costs: add lIN@S 1, 3, 4, aNA5 ....eoiioiiiiiiiie ettt et et e e e etae e e e aae s eeareeeeeaneaeens 6. $25,778 |
FUNDING
7. PErsoNal FUNGS ...c.ooveviiieiiiicieiiieteseetctcet ettt sttt sees aesessesessebessesesessesasseseneens 7. S
8. FUNAS frOM SPONSOT .ouvievieiiiiiteetietectet ettt et ettt et ettt et st te s e s ensensereeaensenes 8. S
9. 9. S
10. 10. §$
11. Total Student FUNAING : @dd lINES 7-10  ....oouiiiieiieiiiieteee ettt st sttt b et sa et et eaee 1. SO
Line 11 should meet or exceed the amount in line 6.

Please type or print
PERSONAL IN FORMATION SEVIS # (if known): N Seattle U ID (if known):

Family Name First Name Middle Name Former Name

Will you be bringing dependents? OYes®ONo If yes, please list the dependent's name and their relationship to you (spouse, child). Please upload a scan of
the personal information page of the passport of each dependent who will accompany you; this is required
for issue of the I-20.

Dependent 1 Name Relationship Dependent 2 Name Relationship

STATEMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY

The student applicant must sign the statement below after reading carefully.

| have read the information and followed the instructions on the reverse side of this form, and | certify the statements made on this declaration of finances are
true and correct. | understand that an incomplete declaration will not be accepted. | have access to financial resources that equal or exceed the total resources
needed | calculated at the end of this form.

Signature of Applicant Date

SPONSOR SECTION

Surname or Family Name Given Name Middle Name Relationship to applicant
Postal Address City Postal Code

Sponsor: | hereby certify that the statements made on this declaration of finances are true, and that these funds are available and will be provided as
indicated. | have sufficient funds available to support the student while they are attending Seattle University. Funding is to include tuition, living
expenses, books, supplies, and health insurance as indicated on the back of this form.

Sponsor Signature Date



> 2025-2026 COSTS Estimated Tuition & Fees (2025-2026 academic year, average

credits)

PROGRAM

Accounting

Accounting, Professional; Accounting
& Analytics

Business Administration

Business Analytics

Computer Science

Counseling (Clinical Mental Health)
Counseling (School Counseling)
Couples & Family Therapy

Crime Analysis

Criminal Justice

Data Science

Entrepreneurship & Innovation
Executive Leadership

Finance

Fine Arts Leadership

Fundraising Leadership

Global Business

Kinesiology

Leadership Formation

Marketing

MBA Professional

MBA Early Career (One-year intensive)
MBA Leadership Executive

MBA Sports & Entertainment Management
Nonprofit Leadership

Nursing (RN licensed)

Nursing (Immersion option)

Psychology

Public Administration

Risk Advisory & Assurance

School Psychology

Social Work

Software Engineering

Student Development Administration
Teacher Preparation (One-year intensive)

DEGREE

Certificate
MPAC, MSAA

Certificate
MSBA, Certificate
MSCS, Certificate
MAED

MAED

MACFT
Certificate
MACJ

MSDS
Certificate
Certificate

MSF, Certificate
MFA

Certificate

Certificate

MS

Certificate
Certificate

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MNPL

DNP, Certificates
DNP

MAP

MPA, Certificate
Certificate

EDS

MSW

MSCS

MA or MED
MIT

COST/CREDIT

$874
$874

$1,042
$1,042
$1,042
S757
S757
$874
S874
$874
$1,042
$1,042

n/a
$1,042
S757
$757
$1,042
$874
$1,042
$1,042
$1,042
$1,042
n/a
S874
S757
$973
$973

$874
$874
$1,042
$757
$874
$1,042
§727
$727

TOTAL

$14,241
$16,863

$20,929
$19,887
$19,887
$14,757
$14,757
$16,863
$14,241
$22,107
$19,887
$16,761
$40,913
$19,887
$22,327
$10,215
$16,761
$16,863
$16,761
$16,761
$19,887
$51,147
$77,427
$16,863
$14,757
$18,645
$46,862
$16,863
$16,863
$13,635
$14,757
$24,729
$19,887
$14,217
$44,751
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