

## 2025 - 2026 DECLARATION OF FINANCES

#### International Graduate Students

### **Instructions and Important Information**

- Complete the Financial Worksheet on page two
  - Total Resources Needed
    - Estimated costs are for one academic year (a minimum of six credits per quarter for three quarters)
    - Transportation costs to and from the United States are not included in the estimated costs
    - Plan accordingly, should your program design require more credits or terms
  - Living Expenses
    - Cannot be waived for I-20 issuance even if you have your own living arrangements
  - Dependents
    - Eligible dependents include spouse, children (under the age of twenty-one and unmarried)
    - If you bring dependents, you must submit a scan of each dependent's passport
- Immigration policies require Seattle University to verify financial resources of all international
  applicants. Collect and submit financial documents ("Proof of Funding") that meet or exceed the
  "Estimated Total Costs" you calculated
  - Photocopies or electronic copies of signatures and bank documents are acceptable
  - o Financial documents must be no more than six (6) months old
  - Acceptable documents can include a bank statement, a bank letter with current available balance, or a letter from a lending agency that certifies loan approval and amount(s)
  - Assets must be liquid, not stocks or property. Financial assets used to demonstrate the ability to cover costs of attendance must have been in existence for at least six (6) months
  - A student receiving a scholarship from their government or employer must submit a letter verifying the details of the scholarship award. The letter must include your name, the name of the government, agency, or employer, and the terms and amount of the scholarship
  - Students should not plan to support their education through employment while being a student
- Sign and date the Statement of Responsibility section. By signing, you certify that you and/or your sponsor have access to funding that meets or exceeds the amount on line 11 in the Financial Worksheet
- If applicable, have your sponsor complete, sign, and date the Sponsor Section
- All portions of this Declaration of Finances form must be complete before Seattle University will issue an I-20
- Complete this form fully, then upload it to your student portal

	FINANCIAL WORKSHEET				
	EXPENSES				
1.	Tuition and Fees (see pg. 3, Estimated Tuition & Fees)	1.	\$		
2.	= =				
2a.	First dependent, \$10,800				
2b.	Each additional dependent, \$5,400				
3.	Total Dependents: add 2a and 2b.		\$		
4.	Living Expenses (housing, food)		\$ 21,162		
5.			\$ 4,616		
6.	Estimated Total Costs: add lines 1, 3, 4, and 5			6.	\$
	FUNDING				
1	Personal Funds		\$		
8.	Funds from Sponsor	8.	\$		
9.	Other:	9.	\$		
10.	Other:	10.	\$		
11.	Total Student Funding : add lines 7-10			11.	\$
	Line 11 should meet or exceed the amount in line 6.				

## Please type or print

PERSONAL INFORMA	ATION	SEVIS # (if known): N	Seattle U ID (if known):
Family Name	First Name	Middle Name	Former Name
Will you be bringing dependents?	Yes No	,	elationship to you (spouse, child). Please upload a scan of each dependent who will accompany you; this is required
Dependent 1 Name	Relationship	Dependent 2 Name	Relationship
STATEMENT OF RESI			

I have read the information and followed the instructions on the reverse side of this form, and I certify the statements made on this declaration of finances are true and correct. I understand that an incomplete declaration will not be accepted. I have access to financial resources that equal or exceed the total resources needed I calculated at the end of this form.

Signature of Applicant	Date
------------------------	------

### **SPONSOR SECTION**

Surname or Family Name	Given Name	Middle Name	Relationship to applican
Postal Address	City		Postal Code

**Sponsor**: I hereby certify that the statements made on this declaration of finances are true, and that these funds are available and will be provided as indicated. I have sufficient funds available to support the student while they are attending Seattle University. Funding is to include tuition, living expenses, books, supplies, and health insurance as indicated on the back of this form.

Sponsor Signature Date

# 2025-2026 COSTS Estimated Tuition & Fees (2025-2026 academic year, average credits)

PROGRAM	DEGREE	COST/CREDIT	TOTAL
	DIGNEE	,	
Accounting	Certificate	\$874	\$14,241
Accounting, Professional; Accounting & Analytics	MPAC, MSAA	\$874	\$16,863
Business Administration	Certificate	\$1,042	\$20,929
Business Analytics	MSBA, Certificate	\$1,042	\$19,887
Computer Science	MSCS, Certificate	\$1,042	\$19,887
Counseling (Clinical Mental Health)	MAED	\$757	\$14,757
Counseling (School Counseling)	MAED	\$757	\$14,757
Couples & Family Therapy	MACFT	\$874	\$16,863
Crime Analysis	Certificate	\$874	\$14,241
Criminal Justice	MACJ	\$874	\$22,107
Data Science	MSDS	\$1,042	\$19,887
Entrepreneurship & Innovation	Certificate	\$1,042	\$16,761
Executive Leadership	Certificate	n/a	\$40,913
Finance	MSF, Certificate	\$1,042	\$19,887
Fine Arts Leadership	MFA	\$757	\$22,327
Fundraising Leadership	Certificate	\$757	\$10,215
Global Business	Certificate	\$1,042	\$16,761
Kinesiology	MS	\$874	\$16,863
Leadership Formation	Certificate	\$1,042	\$16,761
Marketing	Certificate	\$1,042	\$16,761
MBA Professional	MBA	\$1,042	\$19,887
MBA Early Career (One-year intensive)	MBA	\$1,042	\$51,147
MBA Leadership Executive	MBA	n/a	\$77,427
MBA Sports & Entertainment Management	MBA	\$874	\$16,863
Nonprofit Leadership	MNPL	\$757	\$14,757
Nursing (RN licensed)	DNP, Certificates	\$973	\$18,645
Nursing (Immersion option)	DNP	\$973	\$46,862
Psychology	MAP	\$874	\$16,863
Public Administration	MPA, Certificate	\$874	\$16,863
Risk Advisory & Assurance	Certificate	\$1,042	\$13,635
School Psychology	EDS	\$757	\$14,757
Social Work	MSW	\$874	\$24,729
Software Engineering	MSCS	\$1,042	\$19,887
Student Development Administration	MA or MED	\$727	\$14,217
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
Teacher Preparation (One-year intensive)	MIT	\$727	\$44,751